

Name of work - Panapur Bhojha Road to Ambika Ray

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Ka Bala.

M. v. l. o. s. y (SC)

M. B. N. D. - 851

_____**DIVISION**

Panapur

_____**SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

YUGAL BAIJ. COHS PVT LTD

4th and Final Bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Constn of Road from				Pengapur
	Bhorha Road to Ambika Ray				
	K9 tda under M.M.H.S.Y (S.E)				
Agency:-	Jugal Brij Construction Pvt. Ltd				
Agreement No -	11/MMH.S.Y/SBD/				2021-22
Date of start -	06.08.2021				
Date of completion -	05.08.2022				
Date of Actual Completion -	14.03.2022				
Rate.	16.51% below				
Date of entry:-	20.04.2023				

Further Measurement

Nil

Blue Mark
20/04/23

Abstract of Cost

✓ Clearing & grubbing of Road Land

— do — do all complete job

P-15, 0.048 Hec of Rs 2920.33/Hec = 2543.60

✓ Prob fixing working B.M. pillars

— do — do all complete job

P-15 0.240 km of Rs 13016.66/km = 3124.00

✓ Excavation for Roadway (Box) Cut

— do — do all complete job

P-15, 18.00 m³ of Rs 130.83/m³ = 2355.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BA R	8022.00
4/ Const. of G.S. Road with 9m w/1 -					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-16, 28.92m ³ @ 3554.60/m ³				R	1,02,799.00
5/ P.C.C. laying & spreading W.B.M. Cor 13					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-16, 68.15m ³ @ 4756.12/m ³				R	3,24,130.00
6/ Const. of un-reinforced P.C.C. m 30					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-16, 145.39m ³ @ 8302.05/m ³				R	12,07,035.00
7/ Const. of Sub-grade & Earthwork Shoulder					
— do — do — do complete job					
P-16, 118.50m ³ @ 183.34/m ³				R	2,17,26.00
8/ P.C.C. applying Hot applied Road Mark-					
ing. — do — do — do complete job					
P-16, 98.00m ³ @ 859.51/m ³				R	4,256.00
9/ Const. of Embankment with deposit					
Soil — do — do — do complete job					
P-16, 10.80m ³ @ 96.75/m ³				R	10,45.00
				Cor 1/4	17,06,013.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B-F R 17		06013=00
10/ Construct Embankment with lead.					
1000 m - do do all complete job					
P-17 169.79 m ³ @ R 197.04/m ³ - R					33455.00
11/ Pre & fixing Boundary pillar -					
do do all complete job					
P-17 12 Nos @ R 532.00 each - R					6384.00
12/ Pre & fixing Ordinary R.M post.					
do do all complete job					
P-17 02 Nos @ R 2418.05 each - R					4836.00
13/ Pre & fixing 200m Stone -					
do do all complete job					
P-17 01 No @ R 650.01 each - R					650.00
14/ Pre & fixing Direction Board					
do do all complete job					
P-17 01 No @ R 10210.26 each - R					10211.00
15/ Pre & fixing Traffic sign board.					
do do all complete job					
1) 600mm Equilateral triangle					
P-18 01 No @ R 3539.78 each - R					3540.00
				@ R 17	65089.00

Continuation

Continuation